
TREETOPS LEARNING COMMUNITY 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 
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 = School Days  = Weekends  = School holidays  = INSET Days  = Bank Holidays 
 

 = School Finish at 2 pm  = Trust INSET Day 
 

Autumn term Monday 1st Sept 2025 to Friday 19th Dec 2025 
Half-term: Monday 20th Oct to Friday 31st Oct 

Spring term Monday 5th Jan 2026 to Friday 27th Mar 2026 
Half-term: Monday 16th Feb to Friday 20th Feb 

Summer term Monday 13th Apr 2026 to Monday 20th Jul 2026 
Half-term: Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May 

 
We also allocate 4 training days throughout the year, highlighted in yellow, and 1 Trust INSET day highlighted 

in blue. Please also note that school will finish at 2pm every Friday, highlighted in green. 


